POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.A1-22839/2023/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in %04962523031 Dated.12-01-2024

DO No. 19/2024/DR

Sub: Transfer and posting of Sri Shaj Jose DySP - Admitting - Orders issued -

reg

Ref : Govt. Order No. G.O(Rt) 3783/2023/Home Dated 23.12.2023

Sri.Shaj Jose, (PEN- 168869) DySP, DCB, Thrissur Rural who is under orders of transfer and posting to DCRB Kozhikode Rural vide the GO read above has been taken over the of DCRB Kozhikode Rural on 04.01.2024 FN.

12-01-2024
Dr. ARVIND SUKUMAR IPS,
District Police Chief

To : The Individual

Copy To : State Police Chief Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram , Inspector General

of Police North Zone, Kozhikode, and DIG, Kannur Range for

information.

The District Police Chief Thrissur Rural for information

All Officers Kozhikode Rural for information

Addl.SP, AA, Manager, All JSs, FCS, Cashiers, SA, HC, CA to DPC

and all sections in DPO for information.

DO File



